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1 145 HALL James ENG D|5.90013.250 (9)[ 6.200 13.800 (4)| 5.000 13.700 (8)| 5.200 14.350 (4)| 5.700 13.450 (19)| 5.500 14.000 (4)| 82.550 Q
E|7.350 7.600 8.700 9.150 7.750 8.500
2 142 JARMAN Jake ENG D|6.30013.750 (3)| 5.900 13.100 (11)| 4.600 13.250 (12)[ 5.600 14.750 (2)| 5.600 13.800 (12)| 4.600 13.400 (9)| 82.050 Q
E|7.450 7.200 8.650 9.150 8.200 8.800
3 140 GEORGIOU Marios CYP D|5.40012.700 (15)| 5.400 13.850 (3)| 4.500 12.950 (19)[ 4.800 14.150 (9)| 5.800 14.350 (6)| 5.500 13.900 (5)| 81.900 Q
E|7.300 8.450 8.450 9.350 8.550 8.400
4 127 MOORE Jesse AUS D|530012.850 (11)]6.100 13,500 (5)| 4.900 13.400 (9)| 4.800 13.550 (26)| 5.500 13.900 (10) 5.200 14.150 (2)| 81.350 Q
E|l7850 -03 7.400 8.500 9.050 -0.3 8.400 8.950
5 132 DOLCI Felix CAN D|6.00013.450 (5)| 4.100 10.600 (34)| 5.400 14.400 ~(3)[ 5.200 14.250 (8)[ 5.900 14.400 (5)| 5.300 12.800 (18)| 79.900 Q
E{7.750 -0.3 6.500 9.000 9.150 -0.1 8.500 7.500
6 151 BAINES Frank SCO D|[460013.300 (8)[4.700 12.650 (17)| 4.300 13.200 (13)| 4.800 14.150 ~(9)| 4.600 13.350 (20)[ 4.500 13.250 (11)| 79.900 Q
E|8.700 7.950 8.900 9.350 8.750 8.750
7 131 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS D|5.70013.400 (7)| 3.500 11.050 (31)| 4.300 12.850 (22)( 4.800 14.250 (7)| 5.000 13.550 (17)| 5.100 13.450 (8) 78.550 Q
E|7.700 7.550 8.550 9.450 8.550 8.350
8 156 TAMANE Kenji CAN D|5.100 12,650 (16)| 5.600 13.300 (7)| 5.700 13.750 (7)[ 4.800 13.600 (25)| 4.500 13.150 (23)| 4.600 12.050 (26) 78.500 Q
E| 7.550 7.700 8.050 8.800 8.650 7.450
9 152 KARNEJENKO Pavel SCO D|5.00011.650 (29)[ 5.000 12.300 (19)| 5.600 14.200 (5)| 5.200 13.950 (14)| 5.600 13.800 (12)[ 4.500 12.550 (21)| 78.450 Q
E|6.650 7.300 8.600 8.850 -0.1 8.200 8.050
10 153 CARTER Hamish SCO D|5.60011.800 (28)| 5.300 12.850 (14)[ 4.300 12.900 (21)| 4.800 13.800 (19)[ 5.000 13.600 (15)[ 4.600 13.500 (7)| 78.450
E|6500 -03 7.550 8.600 9.100 -01 8.600 8.900
11 106 LEE Daniel JEY D|5.10012.850 (12)[3.900 11.900 (24)| 4.600 13.300 (11)| 5.200 14.350 ~(4)| 5.100 13.600 (16)[ 4.400 12.050 (25)| 78.050 Q
E|7.750 8.000 8.700 9.150 8.500 7.650
12 126 CEMLYN-JONES Joseph WAL D] 5.40013.400 (6)[ 4.500 12.750 (16)| 5.000 13.100 (17)| 5.200 13.150 (30)| 4.900 13.300 (22)( 4.80011.350 (30)| 77.050 Q
E| 8.000 8.250 8.100 7.950 8.400 6.550
13 149 KOUDINOV Mikhail NzL D] 520012750 (14)| 4.300 11.550 (27)[ 4.400 13.150 (15)| 4.800 13.900 (15)| 5.800 13.750 (14)| 5.000 11.650 (28)| 76.750 Q
E|7.550 7.250 8.750 9.100 7.950 6.650
14 146 DICK Ethan NzL D|4.90012.400 (20)| 5.200 13.400 (6)| 3.800 12.700 (23)( 4.800 13.850 (16)[ 5.100 11.150 (36)| 4.200 12.600 (20) 76.100 Q
E| 7.500 8.200 8.900 9.050 6.050 8.400
15 123 COOK Joshua WAL D] 5.40012.600 (17)[ 5.000 12.300 (19)| 5.200 12.100 (27)| 4.800 13.600 (24)| 4.900 12.200 (31)[ 5.000 13.100 (14)| 75.900 Q
E|7.200 7.300 6.900 8.900 -0.1 7.300 8.100
16 125 EDWARDS Jacob WAL D] 5.700 13.200 (10)[ 4.900 11.850 (25)[ 4.500 12.950 (19)| 5.200 13.050 (31)[ 4.400 12.600 (28)[ 4.100 12.200 (23)| 75.850
E|7.500 6.950 8.450 7.850 8.200 8.100
17 138 ANGONAS Georgios CYP D|4.80011.800 (26)| 4.100 10.700 (33)| 4.000 12.600 (24)( 4.800 13.800 (20)| 4.900 12.050 (32)| 4.600 13.250 (12)| 74.200 Q
E|{7.400 -04 6.600 8.600 9.000 7.150 8.650
18 112 SINGH Yogeshwar IND D] 5.60011.300 (30)[4.100 11.200 (29)[ 4.200 11.950 (28)[ 5.200 13.000 (33)| 4.900 13.450 (18)| 4.500 12.700 (19)| 73.600 Q
E|5.700 7.100 7.750 7.800 8.550 8.200
19 108 MIA Muhammad Khaalid RSA D|5.10012.400 (21){5.000 8.850 (38)| 4.300 12.100 (26)| 4.000 13.150 (28)| 4.800 12.950 (24)| 4.600 12.800 (16)| 72.250 Q
E|7.300 3.850 7.800 9.150 8.150 8.200
20 110 FERNANDO Ruchira SRI D} 3.90011.200 (31)[ 4.000 12.000 (22)| 3.100 10.250 (32)| 4.000 13.150 (28)| 3.500 11.250 (33)[ 3.000 10.700 (32)| §8.550 Q
E| 7.300 8.000 7.450 -0.3 9.150 7.750 7.700
21 105 MAGALHAES Igor CAY D|3.50010.200 (36)| 3.000 9.250 (35)| 3.300 10.900 (30)[ 4.000 12.800 (35)[ 3.600 11.200 (34)| 3.200 11.250 (31)| 5.600 R1
E|6.700 6.250 7.600 9.100 -0.3 7.600 8.050
22 104 ADAPA Karthik CAY D|4.00010.600 (34)[ 3.000 9.100 (36)| 3.200 10.000 (33)[ 2.800 11.600 (38)| 3.500 11.150 (35)| 2.800 10.150 (34)| G2 600 R2
E| 6.600 6.100 7100 -0.3 8.800 7.650 7.350
23 102 AHMED Shishir BAN D| 3500 9.100 (38) 2200 2.100 (41)| 2.300 4.600 (34)[ 3.20011.950 (37)| 2.400 6.500 (37)| 1.800 2.950 (35)| 37.200 R3|
E[{5.900 -0.3 3.900 -4.0 7.600 -5.3 8.850 -0.1 7.100 -3.0 5150 -4.0
141 FRASER Joe ENG D DNS 6.100 14.650 (1)| 5.600 14.450 (2) DNS 6.500 14.600 (2)| 5.800 14.500 (1)) DNF
E 8.550 8.850 8.100 8.700
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111 KUMARASINGHEGE HG SRl D DNS 2.900 9.050 (37)]2.300 4.150 (36)| 2.800 10.100 (40) DNS DNS DNF
E 6.150 7150 -53 7.400 -0.1
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same CGA if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty

Rx Reserve for All-Around Final
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault
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